
Sunriver Service District Managing Board 

 

Bill Hepburn (Chair)     BHepburn@sunriversd.org 

  

John Ralston (Vice Chair)     JRalston@sunriversd.org 

 

Dennis Dishaw (Director)     DDishaw@sunriversd.org 

 

Robert Foster (Director)     RFoster@sunriversd.org 

 

Jackie Schmid (Director)     JSchmid@sunriversd.org 

 

Ron Stephens (Director)     RStephens@sunriversd.org 

 

Gerhard Beenen (Director)    GBeenen@sunriversd.org 

 

 

Administrative Support: 

Debra Baker, Board Administrator 

P.O. Box 2108  

Sunriver, OR 97707 

541-593-8622 

ssdadmin@sunriversd.org 
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